Aesculap®  Targon® TX
Intramedullary Nail for Tibial Fractures.
...going to X-tremes.
Aesculap Orthopaedics
Hans-Werner Stedtfeld, MD
Formerly: Centre for Trauma
Surgery, Nuremberg, Germany
University Hospital of Rostock,

420 mm KE770T
55
Ordering Information – Implants (packaged sterile)
Instructions for Use
TA no. 010481
Targon® Sterile Implants
Locking screws, ø 4.5 mm
20 mm KB320TS
22 mm KB322TS
24 mm KB324TS
26 mm KB326TS
28 mm KB328TS
30 mm KB330TS
32 mm KB332TS
34 mm KB334TS
36 mm KB336TS